
Medical Staff Induction Dates for 2020

CMO Presentation/Soarian Training - Tennessee CMO Presentation/Soarian Training - Virginia

Market Street Centre Johnston Memorial Hospital 

Boone Room Medical Office Plaza, Room 301-C

1106 West Market Street 16000 Johnston Memorial Drive

Johnson City, TN 37604 Abingdon, VA 24211

(All sessions 7:45 am until 4:00 pm) (All sessions 7:45 am until 4:00 pm)

1/9/2020 Thursday 1/3/2020 Friday

1/23/2020 Thursday 1/17/2020 Friday

2/6/2020 Tuesday 2/14/2020 Friday

2/20/2020 Thursday 2/28/2020 Friday

3/5/2020 Thursday 3/13/2020 Friday

3/19/2020 Thursday 3/27/2019 Friday

4/9/2020 Thursday 4/3/2020 Friday

4/23/2020 Thursday 4/17/2019 Friday

5/7/2020 Thursday 5/1/2020 Friday

5/21/2020 Thursday 5/15/2020 Friday
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